ATG Hockeyettan Kvalserien till HA

Referee (s)
Thomas Oberg

Goalkeepers
39 HAKANSSON Oliver

25 BOSSON Andreas

1st Line

RD| 52 JANSSON Fredric

LD | 43 ECKMYHL William
RW 23 BYSTROM JOHANSS
CE | 12 JANSSON Christoffer
LW| 29 WIBERG Jesper

2nd Line

RD| 48 NIELSEN Gustav

LD | 54 LINDSTROM Hannes
RW 26 WAHLGREN Joel

CE| 70 OLSEN Henrik

LW| 28 WAHLGREN Max

3rd Line

RD 58 LANDER Filip

LD | 93 AUVINEN Henri
RW 22 LINDHOLM Johan
CE | 85 ENQVIST Lukas
LW| 19 KLAAR Oskar

4th Line

RD 6 NORDH Nils

LD | 5 LINDSTROM Gustav
RW 77 IGNBERG NILSSON
CE | 17 LINDERBORG Marcus
LW/ 24 LEVANDER Axel

Extra players

Head Coach
Dennis Hall

Missing players
LW 9 SIREN Marcus
R | 55 CARLQVIST Emil

William Henriksson

GP GPI SO
5 5 3
5 0 0

GP A
5 0
5 2
5 2
5 3
5 3

GP A
5 1
5 3
5 0
5 3
5 1
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Assistant Coach
Richard Lindelof

GP G A TP
2 0 1 1
4 0 0 0

Lineup

Eric Olsson

GAA SVS%
0,79 96,69
N/A N/A

+/-
2
3
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+/-
1
0

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
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00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00

Hudiksvalls HC - Vasby IK HK
Holmen Center

Linesman

Goalkeepers
1 ELIASSON Jesper
35 HEDLUND August

1st Line

RD 10 SPANGBERG Jacob
LD | 27 BLIDSTRAND Ricard
RW 12 WASSENIUS Carl

CE| 18 ROMMEL Henrik

LW 16 EURENIUS Gustav

2nd Line

RD 6 WELIN Tim

LD 66 SORGARDT Rasmus
RW 91 HOLMBLAD Christian
CE 28 LINDSTROM Elias
LW 41 FEUK Lucas

3rd Line

RD 8 STRIDLUND Fredrik

LD | 4 THORSTENSSON Lucas
RW 74 KARLSSON Pontus

CE 77 FALK Adam

LW 24 ASELL Calle

4th Line

RD 14 FLOREBERG Frank Vi
LD

RW 15 CHETVERIKOV Vladi
CE

LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Jussi Salo

Missing players

LD | 5 LINDSTROM Hampus
R | 9 ANDERSSON Victor
LW 54 DAHLGREN Felix

2022-04-18 16:00

GP GPI SO W
5 1 0 0
5 4 0 1
GP G A TP
5 0 2 2
5 0 0 0
5 2 0 2
5 1 3 4
5 1 1 2
GP G A TP
5 0 0 0
5 2 2 4
3 1 3 4
5 0 2 2
5 1 0 1
GP G A TP
4 0 1 1
4 0 0 0
5 0 5 5
5 2 1 3
5 1 1 2
GP G A TP
4 0 0 0

(9]
=]
(]
S

GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Tony Salo

GP G A TP
3 0 0 0
3 1 0 1
5 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
3,09 88,89
4,52 85,71

+/-
2
-4
-2
-2
-1

+/-
0
-1
-1
-5
-5

+/-
-3
-1

+/-

+/-

-3
-1

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
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00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00



